CARROLL COUNTY SPECIAL OLYMPICS 2025/26 GOLF:
*SUBJECT TO CHANGES**

PRACTICES: **changes will be emailed and a One Call made if
necessary**

THURSDAY PRACTICE @ CARROLL MEADOWS GOLF COURSE 10A - 11:30A

e Thursday, June 4

e Thursday, June 11
e Thursday, June 18
e Thursday, June 25
e Thursday, July.2

e Thursday, July 9

e Thursday, July 16

e Thursday, July 23

e Thursday, July 30

e Thursday, August 6
e Thursday, August 13 = SCRAMBLE & END OF THE SEASON PARTY (?)

STATE SUMMER GAMES ATHLETES PRACTICE ONLY

e To be Determined



